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Monday   4:00 pm Lanes 1 - 10NIBPA NIC-10 Centers
Standings and more:  High School Bowling section of www.Bowl815.com
League Secretary ID: 114475    Lane Pattern: House
* * * FINAL RESULTS - GREAT SEASON * * *

USBC Certification: 102819

Team Standings
Points Points Team Scratch High High Points Points Team Scratch High High

Place # Team Name Won Lost Ave Pins Game Sers Place # Team Name Won Lost Ave Pins Game Sers
1 6 Harlem 9 0 1301 35268 1409 4040
2 4 Hononegah 8 1 1280 34605 1460 4085
3 1 Auburn 6 3 1161 31101 1268 3647
4 9 Freeport 5 4 1134 31922 1290 3682
5 8 East 5 4 1156 30073 1256 3681

6 2 Belvidere 4 5 1160 31562 1301 3730
7 3 Belvidere North 4 5 1155 31369 1303 3659
8 7 Guilford 2 7 1165 31032 1327 3636
9 5 Boylan 2 7 1100 30014 1261 3668

10 10 Jefferson 0 9 1047 28162 1292 3322

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Auburn 1080 1163 1095 3338 0 <---> Harlem 1394 1089 1376 3859 1
3-4 Belvidere 1256 1173 1301 3730 1 <---> Guilford 1223 1327 1086 3636 0
5-6 East 1164 1180 1160 3504 1 <---> Boylan 1022 1067 1102 3191 0
7-8 Freeport 1246 1126 1223 3595 0 <---> Belvidere North 1258 1202 1165 3625 1

9-10 Hononegah 1269 1322 1370 3961 1 <---> Jefferson 933 972 1119 3024 0

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 1460 Hononegah 1409 Harlem 1327 Guilford
Scratch Series 4085 Hononegah 4040 Harlem 3730 Belvidere

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 1 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game Scratch Series
300 CARSON SOLES 792 CARSON SOLES
300 CAMERON TYLER 790 DEVAN SKRIDLA
300 JD STEWART 789 PJ MELLIES
300 ALEX CLEAVELAND 776 JD STEWART
299 DEVAN SKRIDLA 772 CORBYN VILLARREAL
299 PJ MELLIES

Team Rosters
1 - Auburn

ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave
5 AUSTIN MORRIS 4619 24 192

93 HUNTER MONTGOMERY 3522 21 167
45 WAYDE AUGUST 5041 27 186
92 PAYTON ALEXANDER 4718 24 196
60 KAI HORTON 4353 21 207
59 CARSON SOLES 5773 27 213

124 WYATT AUGUST 1565 9 173
23 JONATHON LOWERY 1510 9 167

2 - Belvidere
ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave

35 NATE TEPP 5487 27 203
12 TONY BYCHOWSKI 5448 27 201
33 GREG SUTHERS 5790 27 214
71 RYAN SCHOON 2534 15 168
77 TANNER DITTBENNER 4840 27 179
49 JOHNNY CARTER 5283 27 195
26 JONAH HUNDY 1008 6 168
55 NATHAN LASCOLA 1172 6 195

3 - Belvidere North
ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave

25 CAL TAYLOR 3902 20 195
2 IAN HARTLE 3032 17 178

29 NOLE HEFTY 5210 26 200
9 JACOB HODGE 5377 27 199

51 JT MURPHY 1086 6 181
20 DYLAN BRAGG 4667 23 202

3 NATHAN PERKINS 3874 20 193
50 JUSTIN TRIMBLE 1140 6 190
17 MATT SAWTELLE 2024 11 184

4 THOMAS MORAN 1057 6 176

4 - Hononegah
ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave

82 JUSTIN MOONEY 5766 27 213
13 ANDREW RILEY 3659 18 203

100 TY WASSERMAN 5341 27 197
31 CONNER MOONEY 5651 27 209
83 JD STEWART 6064 27 224
62 CAMERON TYLER 6336 27 234
32 ALEX BUSCHKO 837 4 209
27 JAYME LAWSON 365 2 182
54 TODD ANDREAS 586 3 195
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5 - Boylan

ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave
16 MICHAEL GREGG 3411 18 189
18 CAMDEN STEAR 3092 17 181
79 DANIEL TOBIN 4947 27 183
19 JAKE HINDENBURG 4544 26 174
74 JACK OSBORNE 5061 27 187

126 MATT MARTIN 3720 20 186
53 ALEX HORTON 507 3 169
78 CHARLIE COX 4732 24 197

6 - Harlem
ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave

95 DEVON SCHWANKE 5641 27 208
114 ALEX CLEAVELAND 6092 27 225

6 ETHAN PASH 6041 27 223
122 PJ MELLIES 5445 25 217

36 JERRY SIMMONS 3520 17 207
1 JOSH ROTH 5970 27 221

48 BRADEN SCHULD 211 1 211
34 JASON CLAUS 611 3 203
37 ERIC ROBERTS 1737 8 217

7 - Guilford
ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave

38 JOB SALBERG 3432 20 171
43 CAMPBELL RUSSO 4918 27 182
67 KYLE ALBRECHT 5436 27 201
28 WYATT DERRY 3251 17 191
39 LOGAN TAYLOR 4250 21 202
44 DEVAN SKRIDLA 5889 27 218

119 GRANT HANSEN 1427 9 158
8 JASON KELLER 1855 11 168

56 MARTIN GLANIDA 574 3 191

8 - East
ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave

75 SAMUEL GONZALES 5265 27 195
21 QUINTARIOUS JORDAN 2262 12 188
42 JOSEPH SISSON 5822 27 215
94 KYLER GELANDER 4215 24 175
76 BRANDEN MOORE 4858 27 179
41 CORBYN VILLARREAL 5520 27 204
22 DAMIEN GUNN 1545 9 171
40 MATTHEW BOWERS 586 3 195

9 - Freeport
ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave

46 ANDREW PENTICOFF 3271 17 192
47 CHASE SIMMONS 4171 22 189
97 LOGAN DANIELS 5115 25 204
98 RYAN THRUMAN 2243 13 172

106 IAN KEENEY 4272 23 185
118 MARQUES HORTON 4619 24 192

65 TY COLLATI 6146 27 227
7 NEVIN LONG 2085 11 189

10 - Jefferson
ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave

24 OSCAR LUCIANO 1443 9 160
11 JOSE MULLINS 3510 21 167
52 RYAN BACON 1935 12 161
10 WILLIAN HALL 4442 24 185
88 LOGAN MARINELLI 4987 27 184
14 ISIAH GOLDSMITH 3992 21 190
15 JACOB THOMAS 2895 18 160
30 LOGAN DAVIS 2083 12 173

120 JACOB LAMB 2875 18 159

Average List of All Members of This League
Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave
CAMERON TYLER 6336 27 234
TY COLLATI 6146 27 227
ALEX CLEAVELAND 6092 27 225
JD STEWART 6064 27 224
ETHAN PASH 6041 27 223
JOSH ROTH 5970 27 221
DEVAN SKRIDLA 5889 27 218
PJ MELLIES 5445 25 217
ERIC ROBERTS 1737 8 217
JOSEPH SISSON 5822 27 215
GREG SUTHERS 5790 27 214
CARSON SOLES 5773 27 213
JUSTIN MOONEY 5766 27 213
BRADEN SCHULD 211 1 211
CONNER MOONEY 5651 27 209
ALEX BUSCHKO 837 4 209
DEVON SCHWANKE 5641 27 208
KAI HORTON 4353 21 207
JERRY SIMMONS 3520 17 207
LOGAN DANIELS 5115 25 204
CORBYN VILLARREAL 5520 27 204
JASON CLAUS 611 3 203
ANDREW RILEY 3659 18 203
NATE TEPP 5487 27 203
DYLAN BRAGG 4667 23 202
LOGAN TAYLOR 4250 21 202
TONY BYCHOWSKI 5448 27 201
KYLE ALBRECHT 5436 27 201

NOLE HEFTY 5210 26 200
JACOB HODGE 5377 27 199
TY WASSERMAN 5341 27 197
CHARLIE COX 4732 24 197
PAYTON ALEXANDER 4718 24 196
JOHNNY CARTER 5283 27 195
MATTHEW BOWERS 586 3 195
TODD ANDREAS 586 3 195
NATHAN LASCOLA 1172 6 195
CAL TAYLOR 3902 20 195
SAMUEL GONZALES 5265 27 195
NATHAN PERKINS 3874 20 193
AUSTIN MORRIS 4619 24 192
MARQUES HORTON 4619 24 192
ANDREW PENTICOFF 3271 17 192
MARTIN GLANIDA 574 3 191
WYATT DERRY 3251 17 191
ISIAH GOLDSMITH 3992 21 190
JUSTIN TRIMBLE 1140 6 190
CHASE SIMMONS 4171 22 189
NEVIN LONG 2085 11 189
MICHAEL GREGG 3411 18 189
QUINTARIOUS JORDAN 2262 12 188
JACK OSBORNE 5061 27 187
WAYDE AUGUST 5041 27 186
MATT MARTIN 3720 20 186
IAN KEENEY 4272 23 185
WILLIAN HALL 4442 24 185
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Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave
LOGAN MARINELLI 4987 27 184
MATT SAWTELLE 2024 11 184
DANIEL TOBIN 4947 27 183
JAYME LAWSON 365 2 182
CAMPBELL RUSSO 4918 27 182
CAMDEN STEAR 3092 17 181
JT MURPHY 1086 6 181
BRANDEN MOORE 4858 27 179
TANNER DITTBENNER 4840 27 179
IAN HARTLE 3032 17 178
THOMAS MORAN 1057 6 176
KYLER GELANDER 4215 24 175
JAKE HINDENBURG 4544 26 174
WYATT AUGUST 1565 9 173
LOGAN DAVIS 2083 12 173

RYAN THRUMAN 2243 13 172
DAMIEN GUNN 1545 9 171
JOB SALBERG 3432 20 171
ALEX HORTON 507 3 169
RYAN SCHOON 2534 15 168
JASON KELLER 1855 11 168
JONAH HUNDY 1008 6 168
JONATHON LOWERY 1510 9 167
HUNTER MONTGOMERY 3522 21 167
JOSE MULLINS 3510 21 167
RYAN BACON 1935 12 161
JACOB THOMAS 2895 18 160
OSCAR LUCIANO 1443 9 160
JACOB LAMB 2875 18 159
GRANT HANSEN 1427 9 158

Temporary Substitutes
Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave
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